
0

20

40

60

80

100

0 10 20 30 40 50

[Ligand] μM

1-
N

PN
 F

lu
or

es
ce

nc
e 

(%
)

0

20

40

60

80

100

0 10 20 30 40 50
[Ligand] μM

1-
N

PN
 F

lu
or

es
ce

nc
e 

(%
)

0

20

40

60

80

100

0 10 20 30 40 50
[Ligand] μM

1-
N

PN
 F

lu
or

es
ce

nc
e 

(%
)

0

20

40

60

80

100

0 10 20 30 40 50

[Ligand] μM

1-
N

PN
 F

lu
or

es
ce

nc
e 

(%
)

[F] = (Z)-Ocimene

[G] = (E)-Ocimene

 [H] = (RS)-Linalool

[I] = Indole

[J] = Geranyl acetate

HO
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N
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[L] = Methyleugenol

[M] = Trimedlure

[P] = Ethyl octanoate

[X] = (E)-β-Farnesene
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[A] = 3-Methylbutanol

[B] = (R,R)-2,3-Butanediol

[C] = 3-Methylpentan-2-one

[D] = 2-Methylbutyric acid

[E] = Myrcene
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[K] = (E,E)-α-Farnesene

[O] = Ethyl (E)-3-octenoate

[Q] = Dihydro-3-methyl-2(3H)-furanone

[R] = Ethyl (E)-3-hexenoate

[S] = Tetrahydro-3,4-furandiol

O

O

O

O

O

OHHO

O

O


